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montags bis freitagsE439
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Asseln Aplerbecker Straße  ab
Zum Uhlenbrauck
Küsterkamp
Zum Alten Flugfeld
Dreihausen
Fleier
Langerohstraße
Kurl Krankenhaus
Mühlackerstraße/Kurl Bf
DO-Kurl Bf
Haustenbecke
Husener Straße
Husen  an

7.38
38

7.39

7.41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

7.49

15.07
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

15.17
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	Einsatzwagen fährt an Schultagen Asseln - Kurl - Husen
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